
AMERICAN BUILT
SOLID WOOD
CUSTOM AMISH FINISH



CUSTOM AMISH FINISHES
STAINS (14):

Natural (N)

Honey (H)

Golden Pecan (G)

Antique Cherry (A)

Washington Cherry (W)

Vintage Cherry (V)

Tuscan Brown (T)

Brown Mahogany (B)

Coffee (C)

Driftwood (D)

Flagstone (F)

Sand (S)

Iron (I)

Mineral (M)

Nickel (-N) Gold (-G) Black (-B) Wood (-W) Aged Graphite 
(-AG)

Aged Pewter 
(-AP)

Aged Copper 
(-AC)

Linen White (LW)

Storm Gray (SG)

Solid Black (BK)

Bayside Blue (BB)

Navy Blue (NB)

Wedgewood Blue (WB)

Morning Fog (MF)

Sand Dollar (SD)

Blush Pink (BP)

Aqua (AQ)

Forest Green (FG)

Soft Sage (SS)

PAINTS (13):

Archbold Furniture Company has been manufacturing solid wood furniture since 1904.
For over 100 years we have worked to provide our customers with high-quality,

 solid wood products at an exceptional value.

In 2010 we partnered with a premier Amish finisher. Since then, all of our finishes
are applied by a select group of high-skilled Amish companies. The combination of

efficient production methods and custom Amish finishes provides a unique
value of high-quality solid wood furniture at affordable prices.

   “We are dedicated to providing quality furniture, backed by extraordinary
service at a value to our customers. We are committed to continually

improving our level of performance to ensure a satisfied customer for life.”
        
       
      Pat McNamara, Owner/President

WHO WE ARE

1

www.archboldfurniture.com

2

LIGHT CHERRYBROWN GRAYEARTHTONE

Pewter (-P) Copper (-C) Black (-M)

Handles are exclusivley available 
on the 2 West bedroom collection

Snow White (SW)

Paint Disclaimer:
The natural beauty of
solid wood has unique
characteristics to each 
panel that are enhanced 
when wood stain is applied. 
Paint on these same units 
will be consistent in color 
but may present the wood 
characteristics differently. 
These small knots, joints, 
or end grain may be visible 
after painting and are not 
considered defects in
material or workmanship.
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SOLID WOOD FURNITURE
  North American alder hardwood
  Solid alder external & internal parts
  English dovetail drawer construction
  Full extension drawer glides

4

CUSTOM AMISH FINISH
  Finished by Amish craftsmen
  Catalyzed conversion varnish
  14 custom stain and 13 paint options
  Finished drawer boxes

AMERICAN BUILT
  Providing quality since 1904
  Located in Archbold, Ohio
  Dedicated, experienced woodworkers
  Consistent quality construction

QUALITY FEATURES
Our skilled employees, efficient production methods and commitment to inventory ensures

great value, consistent quality, and unbeatable lead times for custom order solid wood furniture.

SHAKER

MODERN

TRANSITIONAL

TRADITIONAL

COASTAL
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King Raised Panel Bed in Brown Mahogany 61299B
King Standard Rails in Brown Mahogany 612991B

RAISED PANEL BED / HEADBOARD & FOOTBOARD
TWIN Bed 61278  Rails 612781  551/2"H x 445/8"W x 787/8"L
FULL Bed 61288  Rails 612881  551/2"H x 591/2"W x 787/8"L
QUEEN Bed 61298  Rails 612981  551/2"H x 651/2"W x 837/8"L
KING Bed 61299  Rails 612991  551/2"H x 811/2"W x 837/8"L
CAL KING Bed 61399  Rails 613991  551/2"H x 771/2"W x 877/8"L

HEADBOARD
TWIN Headboard 61178  551/2"H x 445/8"W
FULL Headboard 61188  551/2"H x 591/2"W
QUEEN Headboard 61198  551/2"H x 651/2"W
KING Headboard 61199  551/2"H x 811/2"W 

6

SOLID PLANK BED / HEADBOARD & FOOTBOARD
TWIN Bed 62278  Rails 612781  53"H x 437/8"W x 787/8"L
FULL Bed 62288  Rails 612881  53"H x 587/8"W x 787/8"L
QUEEN Bed 62298  Rails 612981  53"H x 647/8"W x 837/8"L
KING Bed 62299  Rails 612991  53"H x 807/8"W x 837/8"L

HEADBOARD
TWIN  Headboard 62178  53"H x 437/8"W
FULL Headboard 62188  53"H x 587/8"W
QUEEN Headboard 62198  53"H x 647/8"W
KING Heaboard 62199  53"H x 807/8"W

SLAT BED / HEADBOARD & FOOTBOARD
TWIN Bed 61233  Rails 612781  55"H x 441/4"W x 783/4"L
FULL Bed 61243  Rails 612881  55"H x 591/8"W x 783/4"L
QUEEN Bed 61253  Rails 612981  55"H x 651/8"W x 833/4"L
KING Bed 61254  Rails 612991  55"H x 811/8"W x 833/4"L

HEADBOARD
TWIN Headboard 61133  55"H x 441/4"W
FULL Headboard 61143  55"H x 591/8"W
QUEEN Headboard 61153  55"H x 651/8"W
KING Headboard 61154  55"H x 811/8"W

THE ESSENTIAL BED / HEADBOARD & FOOTBOARD
TWIN Bed 61182  Rails 612781  52"H x 421/2"W x 785/8"L
FULL Bed 61282  Rails 612881  52"H x 581/2"W x 785/8"L
QUEEN Bed 61382  Rails 612981  52"H x 641/2"W x 835/8"L
KING Bed 61482  Rails 612991  52"H x 801/2"W x 835/8"L

HEADBOARD
TWIN Headboard 60182  52"H x 421/2"W
FULL Headboard 60282  52"H x 581/2"W
QUEEN Headboard 60382  52"H x 641/2"W
KING Headboard 60482  52"H x 801/2"W
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Queen Slat Bed - Low Footboard in Golden Pecan 61353G
Queen Standard Rails in Golden Pecan 612981G

SLAT BED - LOW FOOTBOARD / HEADBOARD & FOOTBOARD
TWIN Bed 61333 Rails 612781  55"H x 441/4"W x 783/4"L
FULL Bed 61343 Rails 612881  55"H x 591/8"W x 783/4"L
QUEEN Bed 61353 Rails 612981  55"H x 651/8"W x 833/4"L
KING Bed 61354 Rails 612991  55"H x 811/8"W x 833/4"L

HEADBOARD
TWIN Headboard 61133  55”H x 441/4”W
FULL Headboard 61143  55”H x 591/8”W
QUEEN Headboard 61153  55”H x 651/8”W
KING Headboard 61154  55”H x 811/8”W Queen Two-tone Shiplap Bed / Driftwood & Snow White 51298DSW

Queen Rails in Snow White 612981SW

SHIPLAP BED
TWIN Bed 51278  Rails 612781 521/4"H x 437/8"W x 79"L
FULL Bed 51288  Rails 612881  521/4"H x 581/2"W x 79"L
QUEEN Bed 51298 Rails 612981  521/4"H x 645/8"W x 84"L
KING Bed 51299  Rails 612991  521/4"H x 805/8"W x 84"L

HEADBOARD
TWIN 51178  521/4"H x 437/8"W
FULL 51188  521/4"H x 581/2"W
QUEEN 51198  521/4"H x 645/8"W
KING 51199  521/4"H x 805/8"W

8

The shiplap bed as part of the Portland bedroom collection is available in a standard two-tone finish.
The two-tone finish combination available is Driftwood & Snow White as pictured below.
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Queen Modern Platform Bed in Natural 63298N
Queen Platform Rails in Natural 632983N
Queen Slat Pack 632984

MODERN PLATFORM BED / HEADBOARD & FOOTBOARD
TWIN Bed 63278  Platform Rails 632783  Slat Pack 632784  46"H x 451/4"W x 811/4"L
FULL Bed 63288  Platform Rails 632883  Slat Pack 632884  46"H x 601/4"W x 811/4"L
QUEEN Bed 63298  Platform Rails 632983  Slat Pack 632984  46"H x 661/4"W x 861/4"L
KING Bed 63299  Platform Rails 632993  Slat Pack 632994  46"H x 821/4"W x 861/4"L
CAL KING Bed 63399  Platform Rails 633993  Slat Pack 633994  46"H x 781/4"W x 901/4"L

HEADBOARD
TWIN Headboard 63178  46”H x 451/4”W
FULL Headboard 63188  46”H x 601/4”W
QUEEN Headboard 63198  46”H x 661/4”W
KING Headboard 63199  46”H x 821/4”W

PLATFORM RAILS / SLAT PACK
TWIN 632783 / 632784
FULL 632883 / 632884
QUEEN 632983 / 632984
KING 632993 / 632994
CAL KING 633993 / 633994
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HEADBOARD
TWIN Headboard 63171  511/2"H x 42"W
FULL Headboard 63181  511/2"H x 57"W 
QUEEN Headboard 63191  511/2"H x 63"W
KING Headboard 63192  511/2"H x 79"W

OPEN PANEL PLATFORM BED  / HEADBOARD & FOOTBOARD
TWIN Bed 63271  Platform Rails 632783  Slat Pack 632784  511/2"H x 42"W x 793/4"L
FULL Bed 63281  Platform Rails 632883  Slat Pack 632884  511/2"H x 57"W x 793/4"L
QUEEN Bed 63291  Platform Rails 632983  Slat Pack 632984  511/2"H x 63"W x 843/4"L
KING Bed 63292 Platform Rails 632993  Slat Pack 632994  511/2"H x 79"W x 843/4"L

Queen Open Panel Platform Bed in Coffee 63291C
Queen Platform Rails in Coffee 632983C
Queen Platform Slat Pack 632984
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Queen Emmerson Platform Bed in Tuscan Brown 67298T
Queen Platform Rails in Tuscan Brown 632983T
Queen Slat Pack 632984

HEADBOARD
TWIN Headboard 67178  53”H x 437/8”W
FULL Headboard 67188  53”H x 587/8”W
QUEEN Headboard 67198  53”H x 647/8”W
KING Headboard 67199  53”H x 807/8”W

PLATFORM RAILS / SLAT PACK
TWIN 632783 / 632784
FULL 632883 / 632884
QUEEN 632983 / 632984
KING 632993 / 632994

12

EMMERSON PLATFORM BED / HEADBOARD & FOOTBOARD
TWIN Bed 67278  Platform Rails 632783  Slat Pack 632784  53"H x 437/8"W x 84"L
FULL Bed 67288  Platform Rails 632883  Slat Pack 632884  53"H x 587/8"W x 84"L
QUEEN Bed 67298  Platform Rails 632983  Slat Pack 632984  53"H x 647/8"W x 84"L
KING Bed 67299  Platform Rails 632993  Slat Pack 632994  53"H x 807/8"W x 84"L
*also compatible with standard rails. Example: replace 632983 and 632984 with 612981

EMMERSON PLATFORM BED - LOW FOOTBOARD
TWIN Bed 67378  Platform Rails 632783  Slat Pack 632784  837/8”L
FULL Bed 67388 Platform Rails 632883  Slat Pack 632884  837/8”L
QUEEN Bed 67398  Platform Rails 632983  Slat Pack 632984  837/8”L
KING Bed 67399 Platform Rails 632993  Slat Pack 632994  837/8”L

ELEVATED STORAGE RAIL OPTION
TWIN Storage Rails x2 T67220  Spacer Kit N/A
FULL Storage Rails x2 67220  Spacer Kit 62270
QUEEN Storage Rails x2 67320  Spacer Kit 62370
KING Storage Rails x2 67320  Spacer Kit 62470
*Order in place of Platform or Standard Rails
*5-piece drawer front matches Emmerson case goods

Tiwn Emmerson Platform Bed - Low in Sand 67378S
Twin Platform Rails in Sand 632783S
Twin Slat Pack 632784

EMMERSON BED
TWIN Bed 67278  53"H x 437/8"W x 84"L
FULL Bed 67288  53"H x 587/8"W x 84"L
QUEEN Bed 67298  53"H x 647/8"W x 84"L
KING Bed 67299  53"H x 807/8"W x 84"L
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Queen Shiplap Bed in Flagstone 51298F
Two Queen/King Elevated Storage Rails in Flagstone / Aged Graphite Knob 62320F-AGx2

Queen Spacer Kit 62370

SHIPLAP ELEVATED STORAGE BED
TWIN Bed 51278  Storage Rails x2 T62220  Spacer Kit N/A  521/4"H x 437/8"W x 79"L
FULL Bed 51288  Storage Rails x2 62220  Spacer Kit 62270  521/4"H x 581/2"W x 79"L
QUEEN Bed 51298  Storage Rails x2 62320  Spacer Kit 62370  521/4"H x 645/8"W x 84"L
KING Bed 51299  Storage Rails x2 62320  Spacer Kit 62470  521/4"H x 805/8"W x 84"L

14

Queen Two-Tone Shiplap Bed / Driftwood & Snow White 51298DSW
Two Elevated Storage Rails in Snow White / Wood Knob 62320DSW-W x2
Queen Spacer Kit 62370

TWO-TONE FINISH SHIPLAP ELEVATED STORAGE BED
TWIN Bed 51278DSW  Storage Rails x2 T62220SW-W  Spacer Kit N/A  521/4"H x 437/8"W x 79"L
FULL Bed 51288DSW  Storage Rails x2 62220SW-W  Spacer Kit 62270  521/4"H x 581/2"W x 79"L
QUEEN Bed 51298DSW  Storage Rails x2 62320SW-W  Spacer Kit 62370  521/4"H x 645/8"W x 84"L
KING Bed 51299DSW  Storage Rails x2 62320SW-W  Spacer Kit 62470  521/4"H x 805/8"W x 84"L

shiplap headboard

painted drawer boxes
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3. STORAGE RAILS
TWIN Storage Rails x2 T62220
FULL Storage Rails x2 62220
QUEEN Storage Rails x2 62320
KING Storage Rails x2 62320

*twin bookcase headboard has 
middle divider and no drawers

Queen Solid Plank Headboard in Flagstone 62198F
Queen Solid Plank Footboard in Flagstone 62302F
Two Elevated Storage Rails in Flagstone / Aged Graphite Knob 62320F-AGx2
Queen Spacer Kit 62370

BOOKCASE LOW (451/4"H)
TWIN 61478  451/2"H x 461/2"W x 11"D
FULL 61588  451/2"H x 611/2"W x 11"D
QUEEN 61598  451/2"H x 671/2"W x 11"D
KING 61599  451/2"H x 831/4"W x 11"D

ELEVATED STORAGE BED

2. FOOTBOARD
TWIN Footboard 62102  201/2"H x 431/2"W
FULL Footboard 62202  201/2"H x 581/2"W
QUEEN Footboard 62302  201/2"H x 641/2"W
KING Footboard 62402  201/2"H x 805/8"W

4. SPACER KIT
TWIN N/A
FULL Spacer Kit 62270
QUEEN Spacer Kit 62370
KING Spacer Kit 62470

1. HEADBOARD - CHOOSE ANY OF THE BELOW STYLES

RAISED PANEL
TWIN 61178  551/2”H x 445/8”W
FULL 61188  551/2”H x 591/2”W
QUEEN 61198  551/2”H x 651/2”W
KING 61199  551/2”H x 811/2”W

SOLID PLANK
TWIN 62178  53"H x 437/8"W
FULL 62188  53"H x 587/8"W
QUEEN 62198  53"H x 647/8"W
KING 62199  53"H x 807/8"W

SLAT
TWIN 61133  55"H x 441/4"W
FULL 61143  55"H x 591/8"W
QUEEN 61153  55"H x 651/8"W
KING 61154  55"H x 811/8"W

ESSENTIAL
TWIN 60182  52"H x 421/2"W
FULL 60282  52"H x 581/2"W
QUEEN 60382  52"H x 641/2"W
KING 60482  52"H x 801/2"W

MODERN PLATFORM
TWIN 63178  46"H x 451/4"W
FULL 63188  46"H x 601/4"W
QUEEN 63198  46"H x 661/4"W
KING 63199  46"H x 821/4"W

OPEN PANEL
TWIN 63171  511/2"H x 42"W
FULL 63181  511/2"H x 57"W
QUEEN 63191  511/2"H x 63"W
KING 63192  511/2"H x 79"W

HIGH (53"H)
TWIN N/A
FULL 61488  53"H
QUEEN 61498  53"H
KING 61499  53"H

16
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BUILD YOUR OWN CHEST BED
Queen Tall 6 Drawer Pedestal in Tuscan Brown / Black Knob  60330T-B 
Queen Tall 3 Drawer Pedestal in Tuscan Brown / Black Knob  60320T-B  
Queen Tall Raised Panel Headboard in Tuscan Brown  60372T
Queen Tall Raised Panel Footboard in Tuscan Brown  60312T
Queen Spacer Kit  60370
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BUILD YOUR OWN CHEST BED IN 4 EASY STEPS

1. SIZES     TWIN     FULL     QUEEN     KING     CAL KING

2. DRAWER OPTIONS - PICK 2 STORAGE PEDESTALS

LOW FOOTBOARD OPTION - 17"H
Compatible with low storage pedestals. Item #s on next page.

TALL PEDESTAL OPTIONS - 211/2 High

LOW PEDESTAL OPTIONS - 14"H

SPACER KIT   TWIN N/A   FULL 60270   QUEEN 60370   KING 60470   CAL KING 60570   LOW KING 60474

*Mix and match any two storage pedestals of the same height. Storage pedestals are universal to side.

*spacer kits are used to connect storage pedestals and provide a solid platform for the mattress

6 DRAWER PEDESTAL
TWIN T60130  751/2"L
FULL 60130  751/2"L
QUEEN & KING 60330  801/2"L
CAL KING 60530  841/2”L

3 DRAWER PEDESTAL
TWIN T60120  751/2"L
FULL 60120  751/2"L
QUEEN & KING 60320  801/2"L
CAL KING 60520  841/2”L

BLANK PEDESTAL
TWIN T60110  751/2"L
FULL 60110  751/2"L
QUEEN & KING 60310  801/2"L
CAL KING 60510  841/2”L

3 DRAWER PEDESTAL
TWIN T60131  751/2"L
FULL 60131  751/2"L
QUEEN & KING 60331  801/2"L

BLANK PEDESTAL
TWIN T60111  751/2"L
FULL 60111  751/2"L
QUEEN & KING 60311  801/2"L

20

3. HEADBOARD (HB) & FOOTBOARD (FB)

TWIN Tall HB 60162  563/4"H x 421/2"W
TWIN Low HB 60163  493/4"H x 421/2"W
TWIN Tall FB 60102  263/4”H x 421/2”W

FULL Tall HB 60262  563/4"H x 581/2"W
FULL Low HB 60263  493/4"H x 581/2"W
FULL Tall FB 60202  263/4”H x 581/2”W

QUEEN Tall HB 60362  563/4"H x 641/2"W
QUEEN Low HB 60363  493/4"H x 641/2"W
QUEEN Tall FB 60302  263/4”H x 641/2”W

KING Tall HB 60462  563/4"H x 801/2"W
KING Low HB 60463  493/4"H x 801/2"W
KING Tall FB 60402  263/4”H x 801/2”W

CAL K Tall HB 60562  563/4"H x 761/2"W
CAL K Tall FB 60502  263/4”H x 761/2”W

FLAT PANEL HB & FB
TWIN Low 61478  451/2"H x 461/2"W
*no drawers on twin headboard

FULL Tall 61488  53"H x 611/2"W
FULL Low 61588  451/2"H x 611/2"W

QUEEN Tall 61498  53"H x 671/2"W
QUEEN Low 61598  451/2"H x 671/2"W

KING Tall 61499  53"H x 831/4"W
KING Low 61599  451/2"H x 831/4"W

RAISED PANEL HB & FB BOOKCASE HB (11”D)

LOW FOOTBOARD
TWIN 60103  17”H x 421/2"W
FULL 60203  17”H x 581/2"W
QUEEN 60303  17”H x 641/2"W
KING 60403  17”H x 801/2"W
*compatible with low pedestals only

TWIN Tall HB 60172  563/4"H x 421/2"W
TWIN Low HB 60173  493/4"H x 421/2"W
TWIN Tall FB 60112  263/4”H x 421/2”W

FULL Tall HB 60272  563/4"H x 581/2"W
FULL Low HB 60273  493/4"H x 581/2"W
FULL Tall FB 60212  263/4”H x 581/2”W

QUEEN Tall HB 60372  563/4"H x 641/2"W
QUEEN Low HB 60373  493/4"H x 641/2"W
QUEEN Tall FB 60312  263/4”H x 641/2”W

KING Tall 60472  563/4"H x 801/2"W
KING Low 60473  493/4"H x 801/2"W
KING Tall FB 60412  263/4”H x 801/2”W

CAL K Tall HB 60572  563/4"H x 761/2"W
CAL K Tall FB 60512  263/4”H x 761/2”W

4. CHOOSE A CUSTOM AMISH FINISH & KNOB

Nickel (-N) Gold (-G) Black (-B) Wood (-W) Aged Graphite (-AG) Aged Pewter (-AP) Aged Copper (-AC)

Natural (N)

Honey (H)

Golden Pecan (G)

Antique Cherry (A)

Washington
Cherry (W)

Vintage Cherry (V)

Tuscan Brown (T)

Brown Mahogany (B)

Coffee (C)

Driftwood (D)

Flagstone (F)

Sand (S)

Iron (I)

Mineral (M)

Linen White (LW)

Storm Gray (SG)

Bayside Blue (BB)

Wedgewood
Blue (WB)

Morning Fog (MF)

Sand Dollar (SD)

Aqua (AQ)

Soft Sage (SS)

Snow White (SW)

Solid Black (BK)

Blush Pink (BP)

Navy Blue (NB)

Forest Green (FG)
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SHAKER BEDROOM
Queen Slat Bed - Low Footboard in Tuscan Brown 61353T  
Queen Standard Rails in Tuscan Brown 612981T  
3 Drawer Wide Nightstand in Tuscan Brown / Black Knob 61231T-B
10 Drawer Dresser in Tuscan Brown / Black Knob 61111T-B
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10 Drawer Dresser 61101
371/8"H x 613/8"W x 18"D

6 Drawer Dresser 61081
371/8"H x 613/8"W x 18"D

10 Drawer Tall Dresser
61111
443/4"H x 613/8"W x 18"D

3 Drawer Nightstand 61431
291/2"H x 19"W x 18"D

1 Drawer Nightstand 61411
291/2"H x 19"W x 18"D

3 Drawer Wide Nightstand 61231
291/2"H x 23"W x 18"D

24

6 Drawer Chest 61161 
523/8"H x 331/8"W x 18"D

6 Drawer Wide Chest 61361
523/8"H x 387/8"W x 18"D

Armoire 61661
681/4"H x 371/4"W x 193/8"D

1 adjustable shelf
1 hang rod

Wardrobe 68601
72"H x 375/8"W x 235/8"D

1 fixed shelf
1 hang rod

Blanket Chest 6148
223/4"H x 431/2"W x 195/8"D

4 Drawer Desk 6524
293/4"H x 463/8"W x 22"D
overhang top

6 Drawer Combo Dresser 61561
371/8"H x 483/8"W x 18"D
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6 Drawer Wide Chest in Golden Pecan / Black Knob 
61361G-B

FEATURES
FINISHED SOLID WOOD DRAWER BOX
ENGLISH DOVETAIL DRAWER CONSTRUCTION
FULL EXTENSION DRAWER GLIDES
ASTM F2057-23 COMPLIANT

Arched Mirror 6147
39"H x 411/2"W x 11/2"D

Mirror 6145
381/4"H x 28"W x 1"D

10 Drawer Dresser in Vintage Cherry / Black Knob 61101V-B

Step Stool 6001
14"H x 20"W x 20"D

use with tall chest bed

25
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HERITAGE BEDROOM
King Raised Panel Bed in Brown Mahogany 61299B
King Standard Rails in Brown Mahogany 612991B  
3 Drawer Wide Nightstand in Brown Mahogany / Aged Graphite Knob 62231B-AG
6 Drawer Dresser in Brown Mahogany / Aged Graphite Knob 62061B-AG
Mirror in Brown Mahogany 6247B
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3 Drawer Wide 62231
301/4"H x 23"W x 18"D

1 Drawer 62411
301/4"H x 19"W x 18"D

adjustable shelf

3 Drawer 62431
301/4"H x 19"W x 18"D

6 Drawer Chest 62161
521/2"H x 331/8"W x 18"D

5 Drawer Chest 62251
521/2"H x 387/8"W x 18"D

Mirror 6247
39"H x 411/2"W x 11/2"D

6 Drawer Dresser 62061
39"H x 621/2"W x 18"D

10 Drawer Dresser 62101
433/4"H x 621/2"W x 18"D

STAINS (14):

Natural (N)

Honey (H)

Golden Pecan (G)

Antique Cherry (A)

Washington Cherry (W)

Vintage Cherry (V)

Tuscan Brown (T)

Brown Mahogany (B)

Coffee (C)

Driftwood (D)

Flagstone (F)

Sand (S)

Iron (I)

Mineral (M)

Nickel (-N) Gold (-G) Black (-B) Wood (-W) Aged Graphite 
(-AG)

Aged Pewter 
(-AP)

Aged Copper 
(-AC)

Linen White (LW)

Storm Gray (SG)

Solid Black (BK)

Bayside Blue (BB)

Navy Blue (NB)

Wedgewood Blue (WB)

Morning Fog (MF)

Sand Dollar (SD)

Blush Pink (BP)

Aqua (AQ)

Forest Green (FG)

Soft Sage (SS)

Snow White (SW)

Paint Disclaimer:
The natural beauty of
solid wood has unique
characteristics to each 
panel that are enhanced 
when wood stain is applied. 
Paint on these same units 
will be consistent in color 
but may present the wood 
characteristics differently. 
These small knots, joints, 
or end grain may be visible 
after painting and are not 
considered defects in
material or workmanship.

PAINTS (13):

LIGHT CHERRYBROWN GRAYEARTHTONE

CUSTOM AMISH FINISHES

6 Drawer Combo Dresser 62261
39"H x 481/4"W x 18"D
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2 WEST BEDROOM
Queen Modern Platform Bed in Natural 63298N
Queen Platform Rails in Natural 632983N
Queen Platform Bed Slat Pack 632984
2 Drawer Nightstand in Natural / Pewter Handle 63221N-P
6 Drawer Dresser in Natural / Pewter Handle 63061N-P
Mirror in Natural 6347N



33 34

2 Drawer Wide 63221
23"H x 211/2"W x 171/4"D

3 Drawer Wide 63231
30"H x 211/2"W x 171/4"D

3 Drawer 63431
30"H x 171/2"W x 171/4"D

6 Drawer Dresser 63061
39"H x 61"W x 171/4"D

10 Drawer Dresser 63101
431/2"H x 61"W x 171/4"D

6 Drawer Chest 63161
521/4"H x 315/8"W x 171/4"D

5 Drawer Chest 63251
521/4"H x 373/8"W x 171/4"D

Mirror 6347
39"H x 411/2"W x 1"D

STAINS (14):

Natural (N)

Honey (H)

Golden Pecan (G)

Antique Cherry (A)

Washington Cherry (W)

Vintage Cherry (V)

Tuscan Brown (T)

Brown Mahogany (B)

Coffee (C)

Driftwood (D)

Flagstone (F)

Sand (S)

Iron (I)

Mineral (M)

Linen White (LW)

Storm Gray (SG)

Solid Black (BK)

Bayside Blue (BB)

Navy Blue (NB)

Wedgewood Blue (WB)

Morning Fog (MF)

Sand Dollar (SD)

Blush Pink (BP)

Aqua (AQ)

Forest Green (FG)

Soft Sage (SS)

PAINTS (13):

LIGHT CHERRYBROWN GRAYEARTHTONE

CUSTOM AMISH FINISHES

Pewter (-P) Copper (-C) Matte Black (-M)

Handles are exclusivley available 
on the 2 West bedroom collection

Snow White (SW)

Paint Disclaimer:
The natural beauty of
solid wood has unique
characteristics to each 
panel that are enhanced 
when wood stain is applied. 
Paint on these same units 
will be consistent in color 
but may present the wood 
characteristics differently. 
These small knots, joints, 
or end grain may be visible 
after painting and are not 
considered defects in
material or workmanship.

6 Drawer Combo Dresser 63261
39"H x 463/4"W x 171/4"D
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EMMERSON BEDROOM
Queen Emmerson Bed in Mineral 67298M

Queen Platform Rails in Minderal 632983M
Queen Platform Bed Slat Pack 632984

3 Drawer Nightstand in Mineral / Aged Graphite Knob 67431M-AG
6 Drawer Dresser in Mineral / Aged Graphite Knob 67061M-AG

Mirror in Mineral 6747M
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3 Drawer Wide 67231
301/4”H x 23"W x 18"D

3 Drawer 67431
301/4”H x 19"W x 18"D

1 Drawer 67411
301/4"H x 19"W x 18"D

6 Drawer Dresser 67061
377/8"H x 621/2"W x 18"D

10 Drawer Dresser 67101
451/2"H x 621/2"W x 18"D

6 Drawer Chest 67161
531/8"H x 331/8"W x 18"D

6 Drawer Wide Chest 67361
531/8”H x 387/8"W x 18”D

Mirror 6747
40"H x 42"W x 11/2"D

STAINS (14):

Natural (N)

Honey (H)

Golden Pecan (G)

Antique Cherry (A)

Washington Cherry (W)

Vintage Cherry (V)

Tuscan Brown (T)

Brown Mahogany (B)

Coffee (C)

Driftwood (D)

Flagstone (F)

Sand (S)

Iron (I)

Mineral (M)

Nickel (-N) Gold (-G) Black (-B) Wood (-W) Aged Graphite 
(-AG)

Aged Pewter 
(-AP)

Aged Copper 
(-AC)

Linen White (LW)

Storm Gray (SG)

Solid Black (BK)

Bayside Blue (BB)

Navy Blue (NB)

Wedgewood Blue (WB)

Morning Fog (MF)

Sand Dollar (SD)

Blush Pink (BP)

Aqua (AQ)

Forest Green (FG)

Soft Sage (SS)

PAINTS (13):

LIGHT CHERRYBROWN GRAYEARTHTONE

CUSTOM AMISH FINISHES

6 Drawer Combo Dresser 67261
377/8"H x 481/4"W x 18"D

Snow White (SW)

Paint Disclaimer:
The natural beauty of
solid wood has unique
characteristics to each 
panel that are enhanced 
when wood stain is applied. 
Paint on these same units 
will be consistent in color 
but may present the wood 
characteristics differently. 
These small knots, joints, 
or end grain may be visible 
after painting and are not 
considered defects in
material or workmanship.
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PORTLAND BEDROOM
Queen Portland Shiplap Bed in Driftwood & Snow White 51298DSW
Queen Standard Rails in Snow White 612981SW
3 Drawer Nightstand in Driftwood & Snow White / Aged Pewter Knob 51231DSW-AP
6 Drawer Dresser in Driftwood & Snow White / Aged Pewter Knob 51061DSW-AP
Mirror in Driftwood & Snow White 5147DSW
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PORTLAND BEDROOM
Queen Portland Shiplap Bed in Flagstone 51298F
Two Queen/King Elevated Storage Rails in Flagstone / Aged Graphite Knob 62320F-AG x 2
Queen Spacer Kit 62370
1 Drawer Nightstand in Flagstone / Aged Graphite Knob 51411F-AG
6 Drawer Dresser in Flagstone / Aged Graphite Knob 51061F-AG
Mirror in Flagstone 5147F
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The Portland Bedroom Collection is the only two-tone
finished bedroom currently offered by Archbold.
The two-tone combination available is a Driftwood stained 
top & Snow White base. This collection can be ordered in 
any standard single finish as well.

The two-tone finish option is also available with a
Driftwood (-D) stained wood knob. The 7 standard knob 
options are also available on any finish.

51161F-AG

3 Drawer Nightstand 51231
293/4"H x 23"W x 18"D

1 Drawer Nightstand 51411
293/4"H x 19"W x 18"D

6 Drawer Chest 51161
51"H x 331/8"W x 18"D

6 Drawer Dresser 51061
38"H x 621/2"W x 18"D

STAINS (14):

Natural (N)

Honey (H)

Golden Pecan (G)

Antique Cherry (A)

Washington Cherry (W)

Vintage Cherry (V)

Tuscan Brown (T)

Brown Mahogany (B)

Coffee (C)

Driftwood (D)

Flagstone (F)

Sand (S)

Iron (I)

Mineral (M)

Nickel (-N) Gold (-G) Black (-B) Wood (-W) Aged Graphite 
(-AG)

Aged Pewter 
(-AP)

Aged Copper 
(-AC)

Linen White (LW)

Storm Gray (SG)

Solid Black (BK)

Bayside Blue (BB)

Navy Blue (NB)

Wedgewood Blue (WB)

Morning Fog (MF)

Sand Dollar (SD)

Blush Pink (BP)

Aqua (AQ)

Forest Green (FG)

Soft Sage (SS)

PAINTS (13):

LIGHT CHERRYBROWN GRAYEARTHTONE

CUSTOM AMISH FINISHES

Snow White (SW)

Paint Disclaimer:
The natural beauty of
solid wood has unique
characteristics to each 
panel that are enhanced 
when wood stain is applied. 
Paint on these same units 
will be consistent in color 
but may present the wood 
characteristics differently. 
These small knots, joints, 
or end grain may be visible 
after painting and are not 
considered defects in
material or workmanship.

6 Drawer Combo Dresser 51261
38"H x 483/8"W x 18"D
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MODULAR HOME OFFICE
Wedge Desk Left in Driftwood / Black Knob 6515D-B
Return Left for 6515 in Driftwood / Black Knob 6510D

2 Drawer File in Driftwood / Black Knob 6512-B
Universal Pedestal in Driftwood / Black Knob 6511D-B

2 Door Cabinet in Driftwood / Black Knob 6513D-B
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EXAMPLE # 1
Writing Desk 6015
2 Drawer File 6512
2 Door Cabinet 6513
Antique Cherry A
Black Knob -B

EXAMPLE # 2
Modular 4 Drawer Desk 6514
2 Drawer File 6512
2 Door Cabinet 6513
Antique Cherry A
Black Knob -B

22
"

86"

22
"

95/8"
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Have It Your Way!
CREATE YOUR OWN FREESTANDING OR STRAIGHT WALL WORKSTATION

48

EXAMPLE # 3
Large Writing Desk 6505
Universal Return for 6505 6501
Universal Pedestal 6511
Driftwood Finish D
Black Knob -B

813/4"

19"

22
"

50
"

831/4"

22
"

73
1/2

"

22"

EXAMPLE # 4
Wedge Desk Left 6515X
Return Left for 6515 6510
2 Drawer File 6512
2 Door Cabinet 6513
Driftwood Finish D
Black Knob -B

Have It Your Way!
ADD A RETURN TO WRAP A CORNER OR CREATE L-SHAPE WORK STATION



49 50

CREATE A WORK STATION  that fits your decor, space, budget & functional needs.1. CHOOSE YOUR DESK

3. CHOOSE FUNCTIONAL STORAGE 

ALL MODULAR UNITS ARE 293/4" TALL WITH FLUSH SIDES & FINISHED BACKS

2. ADD A RETURN TO WRAP A CORNER OR CREATE L-SHAPE WORK STATION

2 Drawer File
6512

171/2"W x 22"D
*two file drawers

Wedge Desk Left 6515
56"W x 27"D

Wedge Desk Right 6516
56"W x 27"D

Large Writing Desk 6505
641/4"W x 22"D

Writing Desk 6015
40"W x 22"D

Modular 4 Drawer Desk 6514
445/8"W x 22"D   *one file drawer

Double Pedestal Desk 6508
573/4"W x 22"D   *two file drawers

Return for 6516  6509
Return for 6515  6510 

273/4"W x 22"D Return for 6505 6501
28"W x 19"D

Universal Pedestal
6511

171/2"W x 22"D

Lateral File 6517
281/2"W x 22"D
*two file drawers

2 Door Cabinet 6513
281/2"W x 22"D

*one adjustable shelf

Rolling File 6502
171/2"W x 183/4"D

*one file drawer

543/4"W56"W 641/4"W 50"W

HAVE IT YOUR WAY!  

STAINS (14):

Natural (N)

Honey (H)

Golden Pecan (G)

Antique Cherry (A)

Washington Cherry (W)

Vintage Cherry (V)

Tuscan Brown (T)

Brown Mahogany (B)

Coffee (C)

Driftwood (D)

Flagstone (F)

Sand (S)

Iron (I)

Mineral (M)

Nickel (-N) Gold (-G) Black (-B) Wood (-W) Aged Graphite 
(-AG)

Aged Pewter 
(-AP)

Aged Copper 
(-AC)

Linen White (LW)

Storm Gray (SG)

Solid Black (BK)

Bayside Blue (BB)

Navy Blue (NB)

Wedgewood Blue (WB)

Morning Fog (MF)

Sand Dollar (SD)

Blush Pink (BP)

Aqua (AQ)

Forest Green (FG)

Soft Sage (SS)

PAINTS (13):

LIGHT CHERRYBROWN GRAYEARTHTONE

Snow White (SW)

Paint Disclaimer:
The natural beauty of
solid wood has unique
characteristics to each 
panel that are enhanced 
when wood stain is applied. 
Paint on these same units 
will be consistent in color 
but may present the wood 
characteristics differently. 
These small knots, joints, 
or end grain may be visible 
after painting and are not 
considered defects in
material or workmanship.
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EXECUTIVE HOME OFFICE
Executive Desk in Washington Cherry / Black Knob 6506W-B
4 Drawer File in Washington Cherry / Black Knob 6554W-B
Lateral File in Washington Cherry / Black Knob 6552W-B
Credenza in Washington Cherry / Black Knob 6555W-B
Hutch in Washington Cherry / Black Knob 6557W-B
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Executive Desk 6506
293/4"H x 641/4"W x 271/2"D
*two file drawers 

Executive Desk for Return 6550
293/4"H x 641/4"W x 271/2"D
*one file drawer 

Return 6551
293/4"H x 421/2"W x 21"D
*one file drawer 

4 Drawer File 6554
523/8"H x 19"W x 22"D
*four file drawers

Lateral File 6552
293/4"H x 291/2"W x 22"D
*two file drawers 

Hutch 6557
48"H x 641/4"W x 127/8"D
*one adjustable shelf per door

Credenza 6555
293/4"H x 641/4"W x 22"D
*two file drawers
*one adjustable shelf per door

STAINS (14):

Natural (N)

Honey (H)

Golden Pecan (G)

Antique Cherry (A)

Washington Cherry (W)

Vintage Cherry (V)

Tuscan Brown (T)

Brown Mahogany (B)

Coffee (C)

Driftwood (D)

Flagstone (F)

Sand (S)

Iron (I)

Mineral (M)

Nickel (-N) Gold (-G) Black (-B) Wood (-W) Aged Graphite 
(-AG)

Aged Pewter 
(-AP)

Aged Copper 
(-AC)

Linen White (LW)

Storm Gray (SG)

Solid Black (BK)

Bayside Blue (BB)

Navy Blue (NB)

Wedgewood Blue (WB)

Morning Fog (MF)

Sand Dollar (SD)

Blush Pink (BP)

Aqua (AQ)

Forest Green (FG)

Soft Sage (SS)

PAINTS (13):

LIGHT CHERRYBROWN GRAYEARTHTONE

CUSTOM AMISH FINISHES

Snow White (SW)

Paint Disclaimer:
The natural beauty of
solid wood has unique
characteristics to each 
panel that are enhanced 
when wood stain is applied. 
Paint on these same units 
will be consistent in color 
but may present the wood 
characteristics differently. 
These small knots, joints, 
or end grain may be visible 
after painting and are not 
considered defects in
material or workmanship.



HOW TO ORDER SPECIALTY BOOKCASES
In ordering a bookcase with doors, place door designation (D)
after the bookcase item number and before the finish designation.

In ordering a flush cut bookcase with doors, place flush cut designation
(FL/FR/FB) after the door designation (D) and before the finish designation.

In ordering flush cut top bookcases, place flush cut designation (FL/FR/FB) before finish/hardware.
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NATURAL FINISH
White birch plywood backs blend 
well with our selection of stain 
colors, yet we don’t recommend 
the natural finish because it can 
vary more noticeably with alder.

62484DFRV-AC
63684DFBV-AC

62484DFLV-AC

63672D-D-AG

SOLID WOOD BOOKCASES - CUSTOMIZABLE FOR WALL UNITS

FL - Flush Left
FR - Flush Right
FB - Flush Both

*48” wide bookcase has center divider

64836D

24" WIDE Bookcases
 62429  29"H x 253/4"W
 62436  36"H x 253/4"W
 62448  48"H x 253/4"W
 62460  60"H x 253/4"W
 62472  72"H x 253/4"W
 62472D  72"H x 253/4"W
 62484  84"H x 253/4"W
 62484D  84"H x 253/4"W

48" WIDE Bookcases
 64829  29"H x 493/4"W
 64836  36"H x 493/4"W
 64848  48"H x 493/4"W
 64860  60"H x 493/4"W
 64872  72"H x 493/4"W
 64872D  72"H x 493/4"W
 64884  84"H x 493/4"W
 64884D  84"H x 493/4"W

30" WIDE Bookcases
 63029  29"H x 313/4"W
 63036  36"H x 313/4"W
 63048  48"H x 313/4"W
 63060  60"H x 313/4"W
 63072  72"H x 313/4"W
 63072D  72"H x 313/4"W
 63084  84"H x 313/4"W
 63084D  84"H x 313/4"W

36" WIDE Bookcases
 63629  29"H x 373/4"W 
 63636  36"H x 373/4"W
 63648  48"H x 373/4"W
 63660  60"H x 373/4"W
 63672  72"H x 373/4"W
 63672D  72”H x 373/4"W
 63684  84"H x 373/4"W
 63684D  84"H x 373/4"W

BUILD YOUR OWN SOLID WOOD BOOKCASE
• Any combination of 6 heights, 4 widths, 13 finishes and 7 knob options
• Ability to add doors on 72” and 84” high bookcases
• Ability to flush cut sides and create custom wall units
• All bookcases are 127/8"D
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29"H
36"H

48"H

60"H
72"H

84"H

Shelves:
1 adjustable
1 fixed

Shelves:
2 adjustable
1 fixed

Shelves:
3 adjustable
1 fixed

Shelves:
3 adjustable
2 fixed

Shelves:
3 adjustable
2 fixed

Shelves:
4 adjustable
2 fixed

BOOKCASE WIDTH OPTIONS

AVAILABLE IN THE SAME 14 STAIN & 13 PAINT OPTIONS STANDARD FOR ALDER PRODUCT
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30" HIGH 2 DRAWER
 48" Wide Console 6848
 30"H x 471/4"W x 18"D
 Flush Cut Top 6848F
 30"H x 453/4"W x 18"D

30" HIGH 2 DRAWER
 54"W Console 6854
 30"H x 54"W x 18"D
 Flush Cut Top 6854F
 30"H x 521/2"W x 18"D

37" HIGH 3 DRAWER
 *not pictured 
 54"W Console 6855
 371/2"H x 54"W x 18"D
 Flush Cut Top 6855F
 371/2"H x 521/2"W x 18"D

30" HIGH 2 DRAWER
 70"W Console 6872
 30"H x 70"W x 18"D
 Flush Cut Top 6872F
 30"H x 681/4"W x 18"D

37" HIGH 3 DRAWER
 *not pictured
 70"W Console 6873
 371/2"H x 70"W x 18"D
 Flush Cut Top 6873F
 371/2"H x 681/4"W x 18"D

30" HIGH 2 DRAWER
 62"W Console 6861
 30"H x 613/8"W x 18"D
 Flush Cut Top 6861F
 30"H x 597/8"W x 18"D

37" HIGH 3 DRAWER
 *not pictured
 62"W Console 6863
 371/2"H x 613/8"W x 18"D
 Flush Cut Top 6863F
 371/2"H x 597/8"W x 18"D

37" HIGH 3 DRAWER OPTIONS

54"W Console 6855
371/2"H x 54"W x 18"D
Flush Cut Top 6855F
371/2"H x 521/2"W x 18"D

62"W Console 6863
371/2"H x 613/8"W x 18"D
Flush Cut Top 6863F
371/2"H x 597/8"W x 18"D

70"W Console 6873
371/2"H x 70"W x 18"D
Flush Cut Top 6873F
371/2"H x 681/4"W x 18"D
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Corner Console 6940
29”H 40”W x 20”D

20
"

321/4"

40"

237/8"

77
/8"6940

6940 in Antique Cherry

Solid alder tops, sides and drawers
English dovetail drawer construction
Full extension drawer glides
Finished drawer boxes
Catalyzed conversion varnish
14 stain and 13 paint options
7 knob options



End Table 6011
26"H x 20"W x 20"D

Large End Table 6021
26"H x 211/2"W x 251/2"D
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Large Coffee Table 6023
18"H x 48"W x 24"D

Coffee Table w/ Shelf 6019
18"H x 40"W x 22"D

Coffee Table 6013
18"H x 40"W x 22"D

Chairside Table 6014
24"H x 13"W x 24"D

End Table 6018X
24"H x 20"W x 20"D

Sofa Table 6012
30"H x 48"W x 15"D

Natural (N)

Honey (H)

Golden Pecan (G)

Antique Cherry (A)

Washington Cherry (W)

Vintage Cherry (V)

Tuscan Brown (T)

Brown Mahogany (B)

Coffee (C)

Driftwood (D)

Flagstone (F)

Sand (S)

Iron (I)

Mineral (M)

Nickel (-N) Gold (-G) Black (-B) Wood (-W) Aged Graphite 
(-AG)

Aged Pewter 
(-AP)

Aged Copper 
(-AC)

Linen White (LW)

Storm Gray (SG)

Solid Black (BK)

Bayside Blue (BB)

Navy Blue (NB)

Wedgewood Blue (WB)

Morning Fog (MF)

Sand Dollar (SD)

Blush Pink (BP)

Aqua (AQ)

Forest Green (FG)

Soft Sage (SS)

Snow White (SW)

Paint Disclaimer:
The natural beauty of
solid wood has unique
characteristics to each 
panel that are enhanced 
when wood stain is applied. 
Paint on these same units 
will be consistent in color 
but may present the wood 
characteristics differently. 
These small knots, joints, 
or end grain may be visible 
after painting and are not 
considered defects in
material or workmanship.
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archboldfurniture.com
phone: 567-444-4666

fax: 567-444-4671
print date: 10/01/2023

AMERICAN BUILT
SOLID WOOD
CUSTOM AMISH FINISH


